

Title Appeal No. 18 of 2022
(CNR No. : WBBD01-002895-2022)
Present: Varsha Bansal Agarwal (WB 01307)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman (In-Charge)

Order No. 10 Dated 11-12-2023

Both sides file hajira through their respective Learned Advocates.

Today is fixed for hearing on appeal.

Learned regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 27.02.2024 for hearing on appeal.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman (In-Charge)

Sd/
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman (In-Charge)