

Title Appeal No 18 of 2022

Present: Mr.S.Banerjee

Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge, 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No 06 dated 13.02.2025

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition U/S 5 of the limitation Act,objection if any be file in the meantime.

Both parties files hazira.

Ld.Regular PO is out of station on duty.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 15.05.2025 for hearing of the petition U/S 5 of the limitation Act,objection if any be file in the meantime.

D/C by

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan

Addl Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Burdwan